WEB
04/2020
Dowel pin ISO 2338
15ϒ
L
C
ØD
- �For locking one part
to another
- Relative positioning
- M�aterial:
stainless steel 303
- Sold by the packet
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Stainless steel 303DP
stainless steel
DISCOUNTS
No.pack 1+ 5+ 10+ 20+
Disc. List -20% -30% On request
ØD Longueur Nb. par Stock* Prix Uni.
Références m6 C L lot par boîte
DP0.8-10/B 0,8 0,12 10 100 4 6,61 F
DP1.0-4/B 1,0 0,15 4 100 4 5,79 F
DP1.0-5/B 1,0 0,15 5 100 4 6,09 F
DP1.0-6/B 1,0 0,15 6 100 4 6,24 F
DP1.0-8/B 1,0 0,15 8 100 4 6,37 F
DP1.0-10/B 1,0 0,15 10 100 4 6,61 F
DP1.0-12/B 1,0 0,15 12 100 4 6,75 F
DP1.5-5/B 1,5 0,23 5 100 4 6,75 F
DP1.5-6/B 1,5 0,23 6 100 4 6,75 F
DP1.5-8/B 1,5 0,23 8 100 4 6,93 F
DP1.5-10/B 1,5 0,23 10 100 4 6,97 F
DP1.5-12/B 1,5 0,23 12 100 4 7,13 F
DP1.5-14/B 1,5 0,23 14 100 4 7,55 F
DP1.5-16/B 1,5 0,23 16 100 4 7,80 F
DP2.0-4/B 2,0 0,30 4 100 4 6,75 F
DP2.0-5/B 2,0 0,30 5 100 4 6,80 F
DP2.0-6/B 2,0 0,30 6 100 4 7,03 F
DP2.0-8/B 2,0 0,30 8 100 4 7,30 F
DP2.0-10/B 2,0 0,30 10 100 4 7,55 F
DP2.0-12/B 2,0 0,30 12 100 4 8,08 F
DP2.0-14/B 2,0 0,30 14 100 4 8,40 F
DP2.0-16/B 2,0 0,30 16 100 4 8,80 F
DP2.0-18/B 2,0 0,30 18 100 4 9,24 F
DP2.0-20/B 2,0 0,30 20 100 4 10,36 F
DP2.5-6/B 2,5 0,40 6 100 4 8,17 F
DP2.5-8/B 2,5 0,40 8 100 4 8,76 F
DP2.5-10/B 2,5 0,40 10 100 4 9,44 F
DP2.5-12/B 2,5 0,40 12 100 4 9,90 F
DP2.5-16/B 2,5 0,40 16 100 4 11,11 F
DP2.5-20/B 2,5 0,40 20 100 4 13,03 F
DP2.5-24/B 2,5 0,40 24 100 4 14,03 F
DP3.0-5/B 3,0 0,45 5 100 4 9,20 F
DP3.0-6/B 3,0 0,45 6 100 4 9,36 F
DP3.0-8/B 3,0 0,45 8 100 4 9,90 F
DP3.0-10/B 3,0 0,45 10 100 4 10,36 F
DP3.0-12/B 3,0 0,45 12 100 4 10,58 F
WEB
04/2020
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
ØD Longueur Nb. par Stock* Prix Uni.
Références m6 C L lot par boîte
DP3.0-14/B 3,0 0,45 14 100 4 11,67 F
DP3.0-16/B 3,0 0,45 16 100 4 12,21 F
DP3.0-18/B 3,0 0,45 18 100 4 12,69 F
DP3.0-20/B 3,0 0,45 20 100 4 13,35 F
DP3.0-24/B 3,0 0,45 24 100 4 14,45 F
DP3.0-30/B 3,0 0,45 30 100 4 21,57 F
DP4.0-6/B 4,0 0,60 6 100 4 12,39 F
DP4.0-8/B 4,0 0,60 8 100 4 13,26 F
DP4.0-10/B 4,0 0,60 10 100 4 14,45 F
DP4.0-12/B 4,0 0,60 12 100 4 14,24 F
DP4.0-14/B 4,0 0,60 14 100 4 15,79 F
DP4.0-16/B 4,0 0,60 16 100 4 16,56 F
DP4.0-18/B 4,0 0,60 18 100 4 18,48 F
DP4.0-20/B 4,0 0,60 20 100 4 19,71 F
DP4.0-24/B 4,0 0,60 24 100 4 22,97 F
DP4.0-40/B 4,0 0,60 40 100 4 33,87 F
DP4.0-50/B 4,0 0,60 50 100 4 43,72 F
DP5.0-10/B 5,0 0,75 10 25 4 5,34 F
DP5.0-12/B 5,0 0,75 12 25 4 5,79 F
DP5.0-14/B 5,0 0,75 14 25 4 6,37 F
DP5.0-16/B 5,0 0,75 16 25 4 6,75 F
DP5.0-20/B 5,0 0,75 20 25 4 8,02 F
DP5.0-24/B 5,0 0,75 24 25 4 8,92 F
DP5.0-30/B 5,0 0,75 30 25 4 9,90 F
DP5.0-40/B 5,0 0,75 40 25 4 12,39 F
DP5.0-50/B 5,0 0,75 50 25 4 15,97 F
DP6.0-10/B 6,0 0,90 10 25 4 7,23 F
DP6.0-12/B 6,0 0,90 12 25 4 7,80 F
DP6.0-14/B 6,0 0,90 14 25 4 8,40 F
DP6.0-16/B 6,0 0,90 16 25 4 9,05 F
DP6.0-20/B 6,0 0,90 20 25 4 10,58 F
DP6.0-24/B 6,0 0,90 24 25 4 11,49 F
DP6.0-28/B 6,0 0,90 28 25 4 12,97 F
DP6.0-30/B 6,0 0,90 30 25 4 13,65 F
DP6.0-40/B 6,0 0,90 40 25 4 16,99 F
DP6.0-45/B 6,0 0,90 45 25 4 21,75 F
DP8.0-14/B 8,0 1,20 14 25 4 14,64 F
DP8.0-16/B 8,0 1,20 16 25 4 15,57 F
DP8.0-20/B 8,0 1,20 20 25 4 17,54 F
DP8.0-24/B 8,0 1,20 24 25 4 19,04 F
DP8.0-30/B 8,0 1,20 30 25 4 21,75 F
DP8.0-40/B 8,0 1,20 40 25 4 26,45 F
DP8.0-50/B 8,0 1,20 50 25 4 31,28 F
DP10.0-20/B 10,0 1,50 20 25 4 72,56 F
DP10.0-40/B 10,0 1,50 40 25 4 39,45 F
DP10.0-50/B 10,0 1,50 50 25 4 47,56 F
Our other products
PCS62SS
Chain sprocket -
Stainless steel,
15.875mm (DIN
08B-1)
H0
Crossed helical gear
crossed axis at 90°,
Machined plastic
(delrin)
H1
Crossed helical gear
crossed axis at 90°,
Machined plastic
(delrin)
RTN
BoWex® curved tooth
gear coupling, Nylon
LVT
Miniature motorised
actuator 2A, 2 ampers
M1
Worm and wheel set,
Bronze
GCB880
Curved track for slat
top chain, Ranges 880
and 881
ACLLPP
Latch for aluminium
profile, Spring
operated latch
SRG
Adjustable latch
clamp with strike
plate, Stroke from
78mm to 90mm
UTKswrr
V shaped channel
UtiliTrak®, V rail
CHAE4060PA
Decorative
asymmetric screwed
hinge, Polyamide
HLC24
Right angle spiro
bevel gearbox, Up to
78Nm
Complementary products
SRP
Slotted spring pin
ISO8752, Split ISO
8752
DHX
Dowel pin internal
thread, Extractable
DIN 7979D
DH
Dowel pin, Solid DIN
6325
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)